
Date:

Motion:

Round: Name:Room:

Evaluation Sheet of
Open Parliamentary Debate

V14



Speaking
max. 20 pts.

Demeanor
max. 20 pts.

Contact
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Judgement
max. 20 pts.

Subtotal
max. 100 pts.

Notes: Penalties

Notes: 
Strategy (Faction)

Opening Speech Government:



Speaking
max. 20 pts.

Demeanor
max. 20 pts.

Contact
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Judgement
max. 20 pts.

Subtotal
max. 100 pts.

Notes: Penalties

Notes: 
Strategy (Faction)

Opening Speech Opposition:



Speaking
max. 20 pts.

Demeanor
max. 20 pts.

Contact
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Judgement
max. 20 pts.

Subtotal
max. 100 pts.

Notes: Penalties

Notes: 
Strategy (Faction)

Extension Speech Government:



Speaking
max. 20 pts.

Demeanor
max. 20 pts.

Contact
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Judgement
max. 20 pts.

Subtotal
max. 100 pts.

Notes: Penalties

Notes: 
Strategy (Faction)

Extension Speech Opposition:



Speaking
max. 20 pts.

Demeanor
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Judgement
max. 20 pts.

Subtotal
max. 100 pts.

Notes: Penalties

Notes: 

First Non-Aligned Speech:



Speaking
max. 20 pts.

Demeanor
max. 20 pts.

Contact
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Judgement
max. 20 pts.

Subtotal
max. 100 pts.

Notes: Penalties

Notes: 

Second Non-Aligned Speech:



Speaking
max. 20 pts.

Demeanor
max. 20 pts.

Contact
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Judgement
max. 20 pts.

Subtotal
max. 100 pts.

Notes: Penalties

Notes:

Third Non-Aligned Speech:



Speaking
max. 20 pts.

Demeanor
max. 20 pts.

Contact
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Judgement
max. 20 pts.

Subtotal
max. 100 pts.

Notes: Penalties

Notes: 
Strategy (Faction)

Closing Speech Opposition:



Speaking
max. 20 pts.

Demeanor
max. 20 pts.

Contact
max. 20 pts.

Expertise
max. 20 pts.

Judgement
max. 20 pts.

Subtotal
max. 100 pts.

Notes: Penalties

Notes: 
Strategy (Faction)

Closing Speech Government:



Penal-
ties

Team Name

Opening  Government:

Opening Opposition:

Extension Government:

Extension Opposition:

Closing Opposition:

Closing Government:

1. Non-Aligned :

2. Non-Aligned :

3. Non-Aligned :

Opposition:

Government:

Opening 
max. 25 pts.

Extension
max. 25 pts.

Closing 
max. 25 pts.

Reply Speeches 
max. 30 Pt.

Questions 
max. 30 pts.

Interjections 
max. 15 pts.

Persuasive-
ness

max. 50 pts.

Strategie Interaktion Team-
Points

max. 200 pts.

Points / 
Person
max. 100 pts.

Name
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Indiv. 
Categ.

Ma
rk:

18
17
16

☺

20
19

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

0

☺
☺

+1
1

-1
+2

2
-2
+3

3
-3
+4

4
-4
+5

5
-5

6

perfect, international top

excellent, national top

very good, hardly any 
weaknesses

good, strengths 
predominate

satisfactory, 
strengths/weaknesses in 

balance

just satisfactory, 
weaknesses predominate

poor, very clear 
weaknesses

non-existent performance

Evaluation: 15-
Scale

14
13
12

15
14

11
11
10
9
8
8
7
6
5
5
4
3
2
2
1

0

25-
Scale

22-23
21
20

25
24

19
17-18

16
15
14

12-13
11
10
9

7-8
6
5
4

2-3
1

0

30-
Scale

27
25-26

24

30
28-29

22-23
21

19-20
18

16-17
15

13-14
12

10-11
9

7-8
6

4-5
3

1-2

0

50-
Scale

44-46
42-43
39-41

50
47-49

37-38
34-36
32-33
29-31
27-28
24-26
22-23
19-21
17-18
14-16
12-13
9-11
7-8
4-6
1-3

0

Indiv. 
Points

90
85
80

100
95

75
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5

0

Team
Points

180
170
160

200
190

150
140
130
120
110
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

Total 
Points

450
425
400

500
475

375
350
325
300
275
250
225
200
175
150
125
100
75
50
25

0

Umrechnungstabelle:

Total 
Points

max. 500 pts.


