

Motion:			
Date:	 Round:	Room:	Name:

			Opening Speech Government:			
Speaking max. 20 pts.	Demeanor max. 20 pts.	Contact max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Judge max. 20	ment O pts.	Subtotal max. 100 pts.
						Notes: Penalties
						Notes: Strategy (Faction)

			Opening Speech Opposition:			
Speaking max. 20 pts.	Demeanor max. 20 pts.	Contact max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Judge max. 20	ment 0 pts.	Subtotal max. 100 pts.
						Notes: Penalties
						Notes: Strategy (Faction)

Extension Speech Government:	
------------------------------	--

Speaking max. 20 pts.	Demeanor max. 20 pts.	Contact max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Judgement max. 20 pts.	Subtotal max. 100 pts.
					Notes: Penalties
					Notes:
					Strategy (Faction)

			Extension Speech Opp	osition:		
Speaking max. 20 pts.	Demeanor max. 20 pts.	Contact max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Judgen max. 20	nent pts.	Subtotal max. 100 pts.
						Notes: Penalties
						Notes: Strategy (Faction)

			First Non-Aligned Spee			
Speaking max. 20 pts.	Demeanor max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Judge max. 20	ment O pts.	Subtotal max. 100 pts.
						Notes: Penalties
						Notes:

			Second Non-Aligned S	peech:		
Speaking max. 20 pts.	Demeanor max. 20 pts.	Contact max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Judge max. 20	ment 0 pts.	Subtotal max. 100 pts.
						Notes: Penalties
						Notes:

			Third Non-Aligned Spe			
Speaking max. 20 pts.	Demeanor max. 20 pts.	Contact max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Judge max. 20	ment O pts.	Subtotal max. 100 pts.
						Notes: Penalties
						Notes:

			Closing Speech Oppos			
Speaking max. 20 pts.	Demeanor max. 20 pts.	Contact max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Judge max. 20	ment O pts.	Subtotal max. 100 pts.
						Notes: Penalties
						Notes: Strategy (Faction)

			Closing Speech Gover	nment:		
Speaking max. 20 pts.	Demeanor max. 20 pts.	Contact max. 20 pts.	Expertise max. 20 pts.	Judge max. 20	ment 0 pts.	Subtotal max. 100 pts.
						Notes: Penalties
						Notes: Strategy (Faction)

Name

Opening Government:

Opening Opposition:

Extension Government:

Extension Opposition:

1. Non-Aligned:

2. Non-Aligned:

3. Non-Aligned :

Closing Opposition:

Closing Government:

Umrechnungstabelle:

Ma rk:	Evaluation:	Indiv. Categ.	15- Scale	25- Scale	30- Scale	50- Scale
()	perfect, international top	20 19	15 14	25 24	30 28-29	50 47-49
€	excellent, national top	18 17 16	14 13 12	22-23 21 20	27 25-26 24	44-46 42-43 39-41
+1 1 -1	very good, hardly any weaknesses	15 14 13	11 11 10	19 17-18 16	22-23 21 19-20	37-38 34-36 32-33
+2 2 -2	good, strengths predominate	12 11 10	9 8 8	15 14 12-13	18 16-17 15	29-31 27-28 24-26
+3 3 -3	satisfactory, strengths/weaknesses in balance	9 8 7	7 6 5	11 10 9	13-14 12 10-11	22-23 19-21 17-18
+4 4 -4	just satisfactory, weaknesses predominate	6 5 4	5 4 3	7-8 6 5	9 7-8 6	14-16 12-13 9-11
+5 5 -5	poor, very clear weaknesses	3 2 1	2 2 1	4 2-3 1	4-5 3 1-2	7-8 4-6 1-3
6	non-existent performance	0	0	0	0	0

1	Indiv. Points	Team Points	Total Points
	100	200	500
	95	190	475
	90	180	450
	85	170	425
	80	160	400
	75	150	375
	70	140	350
	65	130	325
	60	120	300
	55	110	275
	50	100	250
	45	90	225
	40	80	200
	35	70	175
	30	60	150
	25	50	125
	20	40	100
	15	30	75
	10	20	50
	5	10	25
	0	0	0

Penal- ties	Points / Person max. 100 pts.

Toom Name	Strategie		Interaktion			Persuasive-	
Team Name	Opening max. 25 pts.	Extension max. 25 pts.	Closing max. 25 pts.	Reply Speeches max. 30 Pt.	Questions max. 30 pts.	Interjections max. 15 pts.	ness max. 50 pts.
Government:							
Opposition:							

Team- Points max. 200 pts.		Total Points max. 500 pts.
	-	